
 
 
API Measurement Staff Assignments 

 
Various program staff members will be present during this meeting to answer program questions or provide assistance.  If 
you would like to contact any of these staff members based on specific program areas, please inquire at the registration 
desk or see their committee affiliations and contact information below. 

 
David Miller, PE, F.ASCE, Director, API Standards Program 
(miller@api.org), 202-682-8159 
Secretary to COPM and COPM Executive Committee 
 
Paula Watkins, Manager, API Midstream Standards Program 
(watkinsp@api.org), 202-682-8197  
Program management for COPM, New Leadership Development Committee (NLDC) 
Committee on Pipeline Standards (COPS), Rail Standards Committee (RSC), Truck Standards Committee (TSC) 
 
Sally Goodson, Senior Standards Associate 
(goodsons@api.org), 202-682-8130 
Secretary to CELE, COMET, COMQ, CPMA, COGFM 
 
Nick Monchak, Standards Associate 
(monchakn@api.org), 970-313-6868 
Secretary to COLM, COMA 
 
Kierra Beliveau, Standards Program Assistant  
(beliveauk@api.org), 202-682-8565 
Ballot & Website Administrator, Roster Maintenance, Years of Service Questions 
 
Arnetta Smith, CMP, Senior Events Manager 
(smitha@api.org), 202-682-8149 
Spring and Fall Committee on Petroleum Measurement Standards Meetings; E&P Winter Standards Meeting; E&P 
Standards Conference on Oilfield Equipment and Materials; API/AGA Joint Committee on Oil and Gas Pipeline Welding 
and Related Facilities Meeting; Offshore Structural Reliability Conference; Spring and Fall Refining and Equipment 
Standards Meetings; Operating Practices Symposium. 
 
Brittany Ellis, Events Administrative Lead – Registration (Attendee, Sponsors, and Exhibitors), Receipts 
(ellisb@api.org), 202-682-8195 
 
Michael Viola, Program Assistant – Registration (Attendee, Sponsors, and Exhibitors), Receipts 
(violam@api.org), 202-682-8193 
 

COPM web site:                        http://mycommittees.api.org/standards/copm/default.aspx 

COPM Policies & Procedures, SRRR Forms, COPM Activities Matrix, etc.: 

http://mycommittees.api.org/standards/copm/Shared%20Documents/Forms/AllItems.aspx 

Meetings website:                   http://www.api.org/products-and-services/events/calendar 

API web site:                             www.api.org 
Purchase API Standards:   www.api.org/pubs, 800-854-7179 
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